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Women / 3 / B1 L3 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keaton Schooley935
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.3508.750 36.200
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Reed752
Balcony

9.250 7.700 9.2009.000 35.150
1 9 1 2 2 

2 

Cierra Mills751
Balcony

8.900 8.650 8.9008.425 34.875
3 3 3 5 3 

3 

Ja'Meiyah Grant748
Balcony

9.100 8.250 8.5508.400 34.300
2 5 4 8 4 

4 

Teagan Munce931
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 8.8507.475 33.775
9 2 9 6 5 

5 

Irelynn Hughes346
DGA Tampa

8.800 7.900 9.0008.025 33.725
6T 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Jaden Sisco939
EVO Gymnastics

8.000 8.375 9.0007.950 33.325
12 4 7 3T 7 

7 

Christiana Scarsella455
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 7.400 8.6508.075 32.925
6T 10 5 7 8 

8 

Madeline Naubert516
GTFL Athletics

8.400 8.150 8.5007.675 32.725
10 6 8 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Brown926
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 8.100 7.8506.800 31.600
4T 7 12 12 10 

10 

Remee Lopez750
Balcony

8.800 6.600 8.2007.250 30.850
6T 12 10T 11 11 

11 

Brayden Earnest747
Balcony

8.200 6.800 8.5007.250 30.750
11 11 10T 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B1 L3 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Oaks476
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.6009.100 36.700
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Brie Schooley936
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 9.075 9.4009.025 36.425
6 1 2 3 2 

2 

Kayla Strocchio477
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.625 9.6758.775 36.225
2T 4 3 1 3 

3 

Kayla Intrieri928
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.525 9.0008.475 35.150
2T 5 6 6 4 

4 

Marleigh Mruk930
EVO Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 9.1508.200 35.075
5 2T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Shae Schooley937
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 9.1508.500 35.050
4 6T 5 4T 6 

6 

Morgan Jones715
Central Florida

8.750 7.600 8.5508.600 33.500
7 10 4 10T 7 

7 

Lola Delbridge517
GTFL Athletics

8.350 8.350 8.6507.750 33.100
10 6T 10 8 8 

8 

Cienna Marine714
Central Florida

8.400 7.850 8.6008.200 33.050
9 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Kennedy Simpson753
Balcony

8.300 8.050 8.5257.800 32.675
11 8 9 12 10 

10 

Madison Planer456
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 7.000 8.7007.700 32.000
8 11 11T 7 11 

11 

Morgan Bean746
Balcony

8.100 6.850 8.5507.700 31.200
12 12 11T 10T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym B
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/10/2016 12:27 PM

Women / 3 / B1 L3 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Pitre-Salem934
EVO Gymnastics

9.225 9.150 9.4509.100 36.925
7 1 2 3 1 

1 

Gianna Browne473
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.750 9.3509.150 36.650
2T 4T 1 4 2 

2 

Mikayla Mahoney342
DGA Tampa

9.325 8.950 9.2259.050 36.550
5 2 3 5 3 

3 

Kalyn Cox341
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.900 9.5508.575 36.425
2T 3 9 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Holland927
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 8.750 9.0508.700 35.850
4 4T 7 7T 5 

5 

Emily Archer925
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.0508.800 35.800
6 6 4T 7T 6 

6 

Celyse Ramirez345
DGA Tampa

8.800 8.600 9.5758.525 35.500
11 7T 10 1 7 

7 

Melissa Bezerra340
DGA Tampa

9.600 8.100 8.9008.675 35.275
1 12 8 10 8T

8T

Jillian Fletcher475
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 9.2008.725 35.275
12 7T 6 6 8T

8T

Peyton Ziegler478
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.550 8.6008.800 34.450
13 9 4T 11 10 

10 

Lilliana Prainito518
GTFL Athletics

8.850 8.300 8.9257.800 33.875
9T 10 13 9 11 

11 

Alex Peterson933
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 7.9508.325 33.425
8 11 11 13 12 

12 

Hailie McDaniel519
GTFL Athletics

8.850 7.650 8.4508.075 33.025
9T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / B1 L3 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Quandt344
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.200 9.5009.400 37.150
7T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sophie Puhala343
DGA Tampa

9.475 8.800 9.8008.725 36.800
2T 5 5 1 2 

2 

Ellie Lawton929
EVO Gymnastics

9.600 9.050 9.2508.650 36.550
1 2 7 5 3 

3 

Lorena Filgueira959
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.850 9.1509.250 36.525
4 4 2 6 4 

4 

Kalina Dell474
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.3508.975 36.375
7T 3 3 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Partin932
EVO Gymnastics

9.475 8.400 9.3508.750 35.975
2T 7 4 3T 6 

6 

Kylie Bates521
GTFL Athletics

8.950 7.850 9.0008.250 34.050
9 12 9 7 7T

7T

Kamryn Matney520
GTFL Athletics

8.750 8.150 8.4508.700 34.050
11 10 6 11 7T

7T

Gracie Simons938
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 8.7507.750 34.000
6 8 11 9 9 

9 

Alexis Werra754
Balcony

9.225 7.900 8.8007.800 33.725
5 11 10 8 10 

10 

Miriah Prainito522
GTFL Athletics

8.600 8.250 7.9508.575 33.375
12 9 8 12 11 

11 

Kayla Kopsho749
Balcony

8.850 8.450 8.6507.350 33.300
10 6 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 34 111.625 28.475 27.050 27.175 28.925
11 2 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics 34 110.700 27.975 26.600 27.500 28.625
23 3 1

3 EVO Gymnastics 34 110.475 28.425 27.375 26.575 28.100
32 1 3

4 Balcony 34 105.650 27.575 25.350 25.825 26.900
44 4 4

5 GTFL Athletics 34 103.650 26.650 24.900 25.525 26.575
55 5 5
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Women / 3 / B2 L3 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Terriahna Williams686
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.600 9.3758.900 37.075
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Riane Bear681
ACE - Daytona

9.350 9.400 8.7009.000 36.450
1T 2T 1 6 2 

2 

Zoie Then684
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.300 9.0008.850 36.150
5T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Ella Blondell319
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.100 8.9258.550 35.725
4 7 5 4 4 

4 

Kinsley Hahn683
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.250 8.6758.450 35.375
5T 5* 6 7 5T

5T

Khloe Murray722
No Florida Jax

8.900 9.250 8.6258.600 35.375
7 5* 4 8 5T

5T

Aniya Baskerville718
No Florida Jax

9.350 9.400 9.0007.600 35.350
1T 2T 9 2T 7 

7 

Brynn Sieben528
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.700 8.7507.800 33.850
10 8 8 5 8 

8 

Trezher Clemons719
No Florida Jax

8.750 7.800 8.0008.150 32.700
9 10 7 10 9 

9 

Ashley Riefler529
Temple Terrace

8.825 7.750 8.1506.400 31.125
8 11 11 9 10 

10 

Macy Lee530
Temple Terrace

7.100 8.200 7.4506.550 29.300
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / B2 L3 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Halter857
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 9.550 8.8258.650 35.975
5 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Tatum Somesso724
No Florida Jax

9.425 8.850 8.6258.550 35.450
1 4 3T 6 2 

2 

Keani Murray723
No Florida Jax

9.000 9.025 8.4758.900 35.400
4 3 1 7 3 

3 

Maizey Cox879
Infinity - FL

9.100 8.600 8.8258.250 34.775
3 7 5T 2T 4 

4 

Emma Navarro323
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.650 9.1507.700 34.700
2 5T 7T 1 5 

5 

Daisy Engebretsen365
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.550 8.400 8.7758.550 34.275
8 8 3T 4 6 

6 

Alessia Hategan970
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 9.250 8.1257.700 33.825
7 2 7T 9T 7 

7 

Ila Rodda324
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.350 8.6507.650 33.450
6 9 9 5 8 

8 

Abigail Shaughnessy532
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.250 8.1258.250 33.125
9 10 5T 9T 9 

9 

Madeline McBride531
Temple Terrace

8.150 8.650 7.7007.250 31.750
11 5T 11 11 10 

10 

Azoyan Nelson891
Palm Beach

8.250 7.350 8.3007.500 31.400
10 11 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / B2 L3 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Banos856
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 9.450 9.0258.950 36.225
8T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Alana Goeke720
No Florida Jax

9.325 9.150 9.0508.400 35.925
2 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Abigail Masih721
No Florida Jax

8.900 9.275 9.3007.950 35.425
5T 3 9T 1 3 

3 

Morgan Campbell781
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.100 9.150 8.7758.300 35.325
3 4T 5 6 4 

4 

Cassi Thompson836
South Florida

9.000 9.025 8.7008.350 35.075
4 8 4 8T 5 

5 

Rebecca Thomas835
South Florida

8.850 9.400 9.0757.700 35.025
7 2 12 2 6 

6 

Brooke Cosentino831
South Florida

8.700 8.700 9.0008.250 34.650
11 9 6 5 7 

7 

Emily Inman833
South Florida

8.900 9.050 8.2508.400 34.600
5T 7 2T 11 8 

8 

Valeria Estrada890
Palm Beach

8.750 9.100 8.7007.950 34.500
10 6 9T 8T 9 

9 

Emma Wells883
Infinity - FL

9.400 8.000 8.7508.050 34.200
1 12 7 7 10 

10 

Jordyn Leinwohl881
Infinity - FL

8.650 8.300 8.4257.800 33.175
12 10 11 10 11 

11 

Addison Hilton880
Infinity - FL

8.800 8.150 7.5508.000 32.500
8T 11 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B2 L3 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Torres685
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.650 9.2759.050 37.400
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Jaeda Ridgely859
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 9.750 8.6509.275 36.900
2 1 1 6 2 

2 

Micaela Montarce858
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.175 9.2757.800 35.350
4 3T 7 1T 3 

3 

Claire Britt320
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 9.000 9.1008.150 35.100
7T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Mirta Molina834
South Florida

8.500 8.000 9.2008.300 34.000
10 10 4 3 5 

5 

Mekyah Smith882
Infinity - FL

9.150 8.550 8.3507.750 33.800
3 6 8 9 6 

6 

Prevenia Dorcelan976
Palm Beach

9.000 8.500 8.5757.450 33.525
5T 7 9 7T 7 

7 

Miranda Gill832
South Florida

8.650 8.250 8.9006.900 32.700
9 8 11 5 8 

8 

Brooke Butler321
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 7.400 8.0008.100 32.500
5T 11 6 10 9 

9 

Avery Dobberfuhl364
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.300 8.150 8.5757.250 32.275
11 9 10 7T 10 

10 

Jessica Greenberg682
ACE - Daytona

8.850 9.175 0.0008.900 26.925
7T 3T 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 35 111.225 27.975 28.650 26.950 27.650
12 1 1

2 No Florida Jax 35 109.425 28.100 27.925 26.050 27.350
21 2 2

3 South Florida 35 106.550 26.750 27.475 25.050 27.275
33 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hollywood YMCA 36 110.025 27.275 28.750 26.875 27.125
23 1 1

2 Gymnastics Etc - FL 36 106.075 27.350 26.750 24.800 27.175
12 2 2

3 Infinity - FL 36 103.400 27.650 25.450 24.300 26.000
41 5 3

4 Gainesville Gym Acad 36 101.875 25.950 25.700 24.100 26.125
35 3 4

5 Temple Terrace 36 99.850 25.925 25.600 23.300 25.025
66 4 5

6 Palm Beach 36 99.425 26.000 24.950 22.900 25.575
54 6 6
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Women / 3 / B3 L3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Leitz175
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.650 9.3009.100 37.200
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bella Lim176
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.400 9.0509.400 36.450
9 3 1 2 2 

2 

Abigail Gutterman580
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.425 8.8509.000 36.150
4T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Wallace627
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 8.350 8.8258.150 34.925
1 8 7 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth Madden628
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.100 8.1258.425 34.425
7 4 5 7 5 

5 

Alexandra Ralph624
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.225 8.1508.600 33.850
4T 9 4 6 6 

6 

Avery Koch588
Orlando Metro

7.900 8.850 8.3508.400 33.500
11 5 6 5 7 

7 

Damon Hart584
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.575 7.1007.850 32.225
8 6 8 11 8T

8T

Gemma Santurri597
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.400 7.8757.450 32.225
10 7 10 9 8T

8T

Elliott Cole626
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 7.750 7.7507.550 31.875
6 10 9 10 10 

10 

Aubriana Ralph625
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 7.650 7.9006.150 30.700
3 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / B3 L3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Hotaling172
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.725 9.1009.300 37.550
2T 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Kenzie Jakubauskas174
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.675 9.2509.450 37.475
6 2 1 1 2 

2 

Lydia Machini632
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.475 9.2009.300 37.325
4 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Kaley Mckeon591
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.350 8.9259.250 36.425
8 4 4 5 4T

4T

Hannah Banull630
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.225 8.8509.100 36.425
5 5 5 6 4T

4T

Amira Sangosanya629
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 8.950 9.0508.400 36.100
1 9 7 4 6 

6 

Lucy Bennett633
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.050 7.8508.350 34.675
2T 8 8T 10T 7 

7 

Chloe Tabor599
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.850 8.2008.800 34.650
9T 10 6 9 8 

8 

McKenzie Lyens631
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.200 8.5007.700 34.350
7 6 11 7 9 

9 

Finley Arbolino569
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.075 8.4507.650 33.975
9T 7 12 8 10 

10 

Olivia Jernigan438
SKY Gymnastics

8.650 7.650 7.4008.300 32.000
11 11 10 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Kinley439
SKY Gymnastics

8.200 6.550 7.8508.350 30.950
12 12 8T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B3 L3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Waldhalm185
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.700 9.5009.750 38.200
2T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Rylie Jackson173
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.700 9.4009.200 37.500
4T 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Arianna Gallardo167
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.500 9.3509.000 37.275
1 3 4 4 3 

3 

Hailey Landrum965
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.150 8.7009.150 36.200
4T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Hope Hirtzel436
SKY Gymnastics

9.250 8.550 9.5508.800 36.150
2T 8T 5 1 5 

5 

Shannon Brown573
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.800 9.1008.550 35.450
7T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Sofia Sinco598
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.950 8.5008.700 35.200
6 6 6 7 7 

7 

Zamarah DiFlavis634
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.125 8.0758.300 34.350
9 5 10 8T 8 

8 

Alexandra Vecchiarelli981
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.550 7.8008.500 33.850
7T 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Hailey Hutchinson437
SKY Gymnastics

8.550 8.400 8.0758.625 33.650
10 10 7 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / B3 L3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Vassallo919
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.600 9.2009.575 37.825
3T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Heim170
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.3509.450 37.800
5 1T 2 1T 2 

2 

Lucie Dunlap957
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.400 9.3509.425 37.625
3T 5 3 1T 3 

3 

Selena Sanchez181
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.600 9.1259.050 36.975
6T 1T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Sydney Nolin180
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.250 9.1259.050 36.900
2 6 4T 4T 5 

5 

Grace Wright603
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.500 8.9258.800 36.425
6T 4 6 6 6 

6 

Alison Frazier578
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.050 8.9008.050 35.600
1 7 10 7 7 

7 

Kayani Johnson587
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.825 8.6258.775 34.900
11 8 7 8 8 

8 

Arielle Vasger440
SKY Gymnastics

8.875 8.200 8.1258.450 33.650
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Sofia Dolmanet434
SKY Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 8.0008.250 33.350
9 9 9 10 10 

10 

Angelica Gonzalez435
SKY Gymnastics

8.775 6.800 7.7506.450 29.775
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / B4 L3 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Sipes182
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.675 9.4009.550 38.175
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Stokely Browne166
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.650 9.3509.400 37.700
6T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Baylie McKenna178
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.425 9.3009.650 37.650
8 4 1 6 3 

3 

Jordan Canarte574
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.450 9.6508.700 37.500
1 3 6T 1 4 

4 

Jade Harden581
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.200 8.9009.300 36.975
2T 9 4 8 5 

5 

Charli Waldrip186
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.250 9.3258.700 36.850
2T 6T 6T 5 6 

6 

Anna Goltsman169
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.850 9.3508.850 36.350
6T 10 5 3T 7 

7 

Savannah O'Neal594
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.225 9.0008.600 36.050
9 8 9 7 8 

8 

Aaliyah Favors577
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.250 8.6758.550 35.500
10 6T 10 9 9 

9 

Addyson Glass579
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.275 8.2508.350 34.625
12 5 12 11T 10T

10T

Jaci Martin589
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.800 8.4758.450 34.625
11 11 11 10 10T

10T

Ava Henderson585
Orlando Metro

9.450 7.750 8.2508.650 34.100
5 12 8 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B4 L3 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Logan918
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.500 9.3259.400 37.675
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Aleah Ream637
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.675 9.3009.100 37.325
7 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Bryn Lyons638
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.575 9.2009.100 37.250
6 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Sanai Benson571
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.275 9.1259.300 36.800
9 6 2 4 4 

4 

Ella Chase576
Orlando Metro

8.775 9.475 9.0759.050 36.375
12 4 5 5 5 

5 

Sarah Aglio568
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.000 8.7758.850 35.825
8 7 7 7 6 

6 

Addison Santos671
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.550 8.6758.950 35.600
3T 10 6 8 7 

7 

Madeline Allen639
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.475 8.4508.650 35.025
1T 12 8 10 8 

8 

Maran Harris583
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.925 8.5008.500 34.825
10 8 9 9 9 

9 

Sophie Sokolowski636
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.450 8.3007.350 34.500
5 5 11 12 10 

10 

Sarah Roach635
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.500 8.3758.100 34.400
3T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Avery Riel596
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.825 8.8751.000 27.500
11 9 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B4 L3 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Messal179
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.750 9.1759.525 38.225
1 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Arianna Boreman644
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.600 9.2509.600 38.100
3 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Aubrey Mondello641
LaFleur's Largo

9.675 9.500 9.1759.300 37.650
2 6 4T 5T 3 

3 

Campbell Fish645
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.550 9.2509.300 37.600
5 5 4T 2T 4 

4 

Amanda Orsini-Aviles595
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.700 9.5008.700 37.450
4 2 10 1 5 

5 

Abigail Litteral643
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.575 9.1259.400 37.400
6 4 3 7T 6 

6 

Almari Hennes171
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.425 9.1259.300 37.125
7 7T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Holland Harris582
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.350 9.2509.300 37.050
9T 9 4T 2T 8 

8 

Chloe Charavay575
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.425 8.8009.250 36.700
8 7T 8 9 9 

9 

Gabriella Guadagno642
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.500 8.7258.850 34.975
12 11 9 10 10 

10 

Dylan Shapiro640
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.900 8.4008.050 34.450
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

Sofia Ivanova586
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.100 8.3257.350 32.925
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B4 L3 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Sloat183
Lakewood Ranch

9.900 9.850 9.5509.600 38.900
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Layla Turner184
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.550 9.3009.675 38.300
2 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Natalie Sardo648
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.475 9.3009.100 37.375
5 5 6 2T 3 

3 

Katherine McCracken177
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.625 8.9509.425 37.350
6T 2 3 7 4T

4T

Riley Clemens646
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.525 9.2759.300 37.350
8 4 4T 4 4T

4T

Eden Gibbs168
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.300 9.0759.300 36.775
9 6T 4T 5 6 

6 

Keyera Hidalgo948
LaFleur's Largo

9.675 8.950 9.0508.750 36.425
3 10 10 6 7 

7 

Sophia Torres601
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.125 8.5509.050 36.275
4 9 7 11 8 

8 

Stella Wermuth647
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.175 8.9009.000 36.150
10 8 8T 8 9 

9 

Brook Bolton572
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.300 8.7259.000 35.925
11 6T 8T 10 10 

10 

Stella Hubbell649
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.325 8.8008.650 35.125
6T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B3,B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 31 116.300 29.450 29.325 29.075 28.450
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 31 114.075 29.050 28.850 28.300 27.875
32 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 31 113.850 28.875 28.675 27.900 28.400
23 3 3
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Women / 3 / B6 L3 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Sears249
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.925 8.5508.725 35.350
5 1T 4T 5 1 

1 

Bella Abinsay246
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 8.650 8.8258.225 34.950
3 5T 11 1 2T

2T

Karlee Parziale247
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.2759.025 34.950
8 3T 1 11 2T

2T

Hayden Anderton212
Premier - FL

9.175 8.650 8.8008.300 34.925
4 5T 10 2 4 

4 

Summer VanWagenen248
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 8.6008.400 34.900
1 9 8T 3T 5 

5 

Emma Deatherage383
Harbor City

9.000 8.550 8.6008.400 34.550
7 8 8T 3T 6 

6 

Abigail Sheets210
Premier - FL

8.500 8.925 8.3508.750 34.525
12 1T 3 8 7 

7 

Hana Allen213
Premier - FL

8.700 8.600 8.4008.550 34.250
11 7 7 7 8 

8 

Sophia Wilson214
Premier - FL

9.025 7.800 8.3008.725 33.850
6 11T 4T 9T 9 

9 

Jordyn Lassaso211
Premier - FL

8.750 8.700 8.3008.050 33.800
10 3T 12 9T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Neale209
Premier - FL

7.600 8.375 8.4508.950 33.375
13 10 2 6 11 

11 

Eva Lukic907
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 7.9008.600 33.200
9 11T 6 12 12 

12 

Kate Popp908
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 6.800 7.3507.750 31.250
2 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / B6 L3 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Gouldborne215
Premier - FL

9.450 9.150 9.3009.075 36.975
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Layla Brown251
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.1258.650 36.225
4 1T 6T 4 2 

2 

Addison Miller413
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.875 9.1508.650 35.675
10 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Hadley Keller385
Harbor City

9.375 8.250 9.2008.825 35.650
3 8 3 2 4 

4 

Natalia Rodriguez384
Harbor City

9.425 8.375 8.8008.775 35.375
2 6 4 7 5 

5 

Sydney Medlock252
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 8.7758.400 35.075
7 4 9 8 6 

6 

Carissa Young262
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 8.6258.500 34.975
6 5 8 10 7 

7 

Katharine Kempton412
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.000 8.9508.700 34.600
11 9 5 6 8 

8 

Natalie Ruberte396
Harbor City

9.250 8.350 7.9008.950 34.450
5 7 2 11 9 

9 

Jadalyn Clark414
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 7.600 8.7007.950 32.950
12 10 12 9 10 

10 

Cerenity Glazebrook411
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 6.600 9.0258.050 32.725
8T 12 11 5 11 

11 

Ciarra Hamilton250
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 7.000 6.9508.150 31.150
8T 11 10 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym B
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 3:01:36 PM

Women / 3 / B6 L3 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Skrmetta388
Harbor City

9.175 8.550 9.1009.200 36.025
7T 7 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Espenchied386
Harbor City

9.250 8.950 9.0008.650 35.850
5 3 7 4T 2 

2 

Kyla Freeman390
Harbor City

9.375 8.525 9.0508.700 35.650
1T 8 6 3 3 

3 

Sophia Herrera219
Premier - FL

9.350 8.750 9.1258.300 35.525
4 5 9 1 4 

4 

Carly Redman415
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.650 9.0008.400 35.000
11T 6 8 4T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Sunderhaus253
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.5508.250 34.850
9 2 10T 9 6 

6 

Hannah Kercsmar389
Harbor City

8.750 8.225 8.8008.900 34.675
13 9 3T 8 7 

7 

Alessandra De La Rosa216
Premier - FL

9.375 8.775 8.9507.550 34.650
1T 4 13 6 8 

8 

Arianna Torres255
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 8.150 8.3508.800 34.475
7T 10T 5 11 9 

9 

Jillian Charrier218
Premier - FL

9.225 8.025 8.8508.250 34.350
6 12 10T 7 10 

10 

Penelope Friebel254
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 7.9008.900 33.950
10 10T 3T 12 11 

11 

Kendall Bringger217
Premier - FL

9.375 7.850 8.4008.250 33.875
1T 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Cera Dawkins387
Harbor City

8.950 9.075 0.0009.050 27.075
11T 1 2 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / B6 L3 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Fox419
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.725 9.4259.300 36.650
4 6 2 1 1 

1 

Arwen Chamberland418
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 9.350 9.2259.075 36.600
6T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Isabel McCallus220
Premier - FL

8.900 9.100 8.7009.375 36.075
9T 3 1 7T 3 

3 

Alexa Ferreri395
Harbor City

9.300 9.000 9.1008.375 35.775
2 4 9 6 4 

4 

Caitlyn MacConnell394
Harbor City

8.850 9.200 8.7008.850 35.600
11 2 4 7T 5 

5 

Willow Schwartzwald983
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.350 9.2508.700 35.550
3 10 5 2 6 

6 

Julia Adamczyk257
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.525 9.2008.550 35.175
9T 9 7T 4 7 

7 

Abigail Fayettef417
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.700 9.1508.275 35.075
6T 7 11 5 8 

8 

Kimberly Kranzfelder391
Harbor City

9.125 8.875 8.5508.100 34.650
5 5 12 10 9 

9 

Reagan West Dimitry416
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.600 8.5008.550 34.600
6T 8 7T 11 10 

10 

Sophiya Milmeister392
Harbor City

9.350 8.175 8.4008.650 34.575
1 12 6 12T 11 

11 

Leah Fitzgerald393
Harbor City

8.800 7.875 8.7008.300 33.675
12T 13 10 7T 12 

12 

Eva Gridley256
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 8.4007.950 33.400
12T 11 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL 32 110.150 28.200 27.175 27.400 27.375
31 2 1

2 Harbor City 32 110.050 28.175 27.275 27.200 27.400
22 1 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy 32 109.425 27.500 26.950 27.075 27.900
14 4 3

4 Starlight Gymnastics 32 109.000 28.050 27.075 26.725 27.150
43 3 4
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Women / 3 / B7 L3 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Price765
Future Flipz

8.850 9.250 9.1509.325 36.575
8T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

GIselle Sai804
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.1508.525 35.175
5 7T 4 2T 2T

2T

Jazzy Flynn770
Future Flipz

9.100 9.000 8.6508.425 35.175
3T 4 5 10 2T

2T

Kylee Roberts767
Future Flipz

9.100 9.075 9.0007.775 34.950
3T 3 11 6 4 

4 

Coral Sklenicka623
TNT Jacksonville

8.575 9.300 8.7758.200 34.850
12 1 8 7 5 

5 

Sophia Ramirez769
Future Flipz

8.850 8.475 8.7258.625 34.675
8T 9 3 9 6 

6 

Lainee Murphy766
Future Flipz

8.875 7.900 9.2508.350 34.375
7 13 6T 1 7 

7 

Selena Gregory488
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.350 8.4008.150 34.100
1T 11 9 12 8 

8 

Ava Johnson768
Future Flipz

8.700 8.450 9.0257.725 33.900
11 10 12 5 9 

9 

Marilyy Diaz971
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.4507.850 33.600
10 7T 10 11 10 

10 

Megan Canady798
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 7.650 9.1007.475 32.425
14 14 13 4 11 

11 

Sophia Pinson803
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 7.950 8.7506.925 32.075
13 12 14 8 12 

12 

Cailyn Maurer125
FGTC

8.900 8.600 0.0008.975 26.475
6 6 2 13T 13 

13 

Jenesys Amores126
FGTC

9.200 8.700 0.0008.350 26.250
1T 5 6T 13T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym B
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 5:14:38 PM

Women / 3 / B7 L3 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Weisberg772
Future Flipz

9.575 9.650 9.6009.375 38.200
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Madison Rodgers127
FGTC

9.300 9.625 9.6009.175 37.700
3 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Maria Price129
FGTC

9.675 9.075 9.3008.900 36.950
1 4T 4 3T 3 

3 

Hailey Infantolino130
FGTC

9.250 9.175 9.0508.750 36.225
4 3 6 8T 4 

4 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas128
FGTC

9.125 8.650 9.2758.950 36.000
7 9 3 5 5 

5 

Olivia Penland492
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 9.075 9.1258.675 35.950
8 4T 7T 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Kramer490
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.800 9.0008.675 35.675
5T 7 7T 10 7 

7 

Parker Blackburn796
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.1508.650 35.600
12 6 9 6 8 

8 

Maria Carvajal131
FGTC

9.200 8.625 9.0508.550 35.425
5T 10 11 8T 9 

9 

Skylar Weiss973
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.5508.800 34.800
13 8 5 11 10 

10 

Maya Griess801
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 8.4508.575 34.575
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Cheyenne Booth797
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 8.150 9.3008.225 34.550
11 13 12 3T 12 

12 

Keira Graebner771
Future Flipz

8.900 8.300 8.2507.075 32.525
10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / B7 L3 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Koenig774
Future Flipz

9.150 9.100 9.0509.150 36.450
8T 5 1 4 1 

1 

Samantha Orrett132
FGTC

9.150 9.175 9.3258.700 36.350
8T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Ashleigh Parilla773
Future Flipz

9.400 9.150 9.1008.275 35.925
1T 2T 7 3 3 

3 

Reese Mohler968
TNT Jacksonville

9.325 9.075 9.3008.075 35.775
5 6 9 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Franqui967
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.150 8.6508.225 35.425
1T 2T 8 9 5 

5 

Rylie Tawney493
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.725 8.7508.800 35.325
10 9T 2 7 6 

6 

Isabel Martinez491
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 9.000 8.3008.450 34.925
6T 7 5 13 7 

7 

Summer Hanley489
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.150 8.4757.775 34.800
1T 2T 11 11 8T

8T

Jennifer Albert795
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.900 8.7008.025 34.800
6T 8 10 8 8T

8T

Jadyn Forsyth800
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.425 8.4508.550 34.425
11 11 4 12 10 

10 

Madalyn Rutkin977
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 8.8507.450 34.375
4 9T 13 6 11 

11 

Rebecca O'Brien802
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.900 8.5007.600 32.650
13 12 12 10 12 

12 

Lainie Cuva799
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 6.125 8.9008.350 32.050
12 13 6 5 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz 33 112.025 28.125 28.050 27.850 28.000
22T 1 1

2 FGTC 33 111.525 28.225 27.975 27.100 28.225
11 2 2

3 TNT Jacksonville 33 109.300 28.125 27.600 26.150 27.425
42T 3 3

4 Stars Gymnastics 33 107.800 27.575 26.600 26.025 27.600
34 4 4
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